

JUPTON - TIPTON - NIETO - WOODWARD - GAMBOA

THROUGH THE MARROR





written by

David Tipton & Scott Tipton

story A art by

story A colors by

story B art by

Carlos Nieto

Fran Gamboa

J.K. Woodward

letters by

AndWorld Design

edits by

editorial assists by production design by

publisher

Sarah Gaydos

Chase Marotz

Neil Uyetake

Greg Goldstein

Space... The final frontier. These are the voyages of the I.S.S. Enterprise. Its continuing mission: to conquer strange new worlds, to enslave new life and new civilizations. To boldly go where no one has gone before!

PREVIOUSLY IN STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION: THROUGH THE MIRROR:

The Mirror Universe versions of Lieutenant Barclay and Counselor Troi have infiltrated the Enterprise-D! Mirror Barclay set to work on a bit of sabotage, sending a falsified message to lure the Enterprise to the Martorelles Array, a deep-space Starfleet listening post. But what is Inquisitor Troi up to?



Art by J.K. Woodward



Cover B Art by Carlos Nieto Colors by Jason Lewis



Retailer Incentive A **Photo Cover**



Retailer Incentive B Art by Peter McKinstry



Convention Exclusive Cover Art by J.K. Woodward

STAR TREK created by Gene Roddenberry Special thanks to Risa Kessler and John Van Citters of CBS Consumer Products for their invaluable assistance.

For international rights, contact licensing@idwpublishing.com



Greg Goldstein, President & Publisher • Robbie Robbins, EVP & Sr. Art Director • Matthew Ruzicka, CPA, Chief Financial Officer • David Hec Associate Publisher • Laurie Windrow, Sr. VP of Sales & Marketing • Lorelei Bunjes, VP of Digital Services • Jerry Bennington, VP of New Development • Eric Moss, Sr. Director, Licensing & Business Development Ted Adams, Founder & CEO of IDW Media Holdings

Facebook: facebook.com/idwpublishing • Twitter: @idwpublishing • YouTube: youtube.com/idwpublishing
Tumblr: tumblr:idwpublishing.com • Instagram: instagram.com/idwpublishing









STAR TREK: THE NEXT GENERATION: THROUGH THE MIRROR #4, MAY 2018. FIRST PRINTING. ® & © 2018 CBS Studios Inc. STAR TREK and related marks are trademarks of CBS Studios Inc. All Rights Reserved. IDW Publishing, a division of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Editorial offices: 2765 Truxtun Road, San Diego, CA 92106. The IDW logo is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Any similarities to persons living or dead are purely coincidental. With the exception of artwork used for review purposes, none of the contents of this publication may be reprinted without the permission of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Printed in Canada.

























